Voter Check-in Details with
Signatures

County Name

Election Name
2023 November 7th Constitutional Amendment

Election
Election Type

Comanche County

General

Report
From
To

10/27/23 5:04 PM
10/27/23 7:00 AM
10/27/23 7:00 PM
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Name

CECIL MILTON ALLRED JR
MARY CRABB ALLRED
KATHRYN HOY ARMS
TERRY WAYNE BARNES
LOLA RUTH BARNES
GARY WAYNE BEAR
LENORA JEAN BLANSCET
BRENDA BURKS BURNS
BILLY RAY CAFFEY

ROSE RIEWE CATES

ROY KYLE CHILDRESS
JENNIFER LEANN COAN
RAMONDA DANIEL COLLINS
DONALD LYNN COLLINS
THOMAS J COTTRELL JR
MARTHA S COTTRELL
CAROL ROGERS CRAIG
NICOLE RENEA DAVIS
JUDY L DAWES

SYDNEY REYNOLDS DEAL
SKYLER SHANE DIAZ
MARY MORENO DIAZ
AUGUSTUS FRANK DREXLER
MARY ANN DREXLER

MARGARET GOODWIN DUDLEY

JAMES HUDSON DUDLEY
THOMAS LOWERY EASLEY
BILLIE JEAN ENGEL
VERNA LEE FAGAN

PAUL JOE FAGAN

CAROL ORMSBY FARLEY
DWAYNE SCOTT FLYNN
MICHALE VANICE FROGGE
KEVIN KENT GAFFORD
MAIDA LAHREA GODFREY
LESLIE WAYNE GRACE
KENNETH ELTON HAGOOD
CLAUDIA KAY HAGOOD
COOPER LEE HALL

VICKIE GORE HARVICK
KENNETH DALE HARVICK
JANIE LEE HOFER
STEVEN CRAIG HOFER
JOE CARL HUBBARD JR
DOROTHY DENE JAMAR
HOLLY DENISE JOHNSON

State ID

1030659821
1030659832
1003702430
1030622091
1030581173
1177951791
1138772955
1030601870
1168612297
1030587616
1030606529
1030609649
2135665383
1030398193
1030603414
1030592724
1036689143
2001508474
1160330563
2161521912
1176251447
1220997647
2001819891
1221578608
1030668491
1143459993
1104441571
1032095333
1030659486
1030659723
1030592846
1179129371
1168153343
1013994144
1030590903
1007016531
1030621918
1030600178
2157612899
1030590523
1030590919
1058250592
1058250603
1056137814
1030600800
1030636410

Polling Place

EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE

Time

10/27/23 9:20 AM
10/27/23 9:19 AM
10/27/23 2:37 PM
10/27/23 12:49 PM
10/27/23 12:48 PM
10/27/23 10:32 AM
10/27/23 1:24 PM
10/27/23 11:44 AM
10/27/23 9:33 AM
10/27/23 12:35 PM
10/27/23 10:14 AM
10/27/23 9:44 AM
10/27/23 10:43 AM
10/27/23 10:42 AM
10/27/23 2:29 PM
10/27/23 2:28 PM
10/27/23 11:19 AM
10/27/23 4:29 PM
10/27/23 10:47 AM
10/27/23 3:32 PM
10/27/23 8:29 AM
10/27/23 8:30 AM
10/27/23 3:15 PM
10/27/23 3:14 PM
10/27/23 1:40 PM
10/27/23 1:39 PM
10/27/23 12:33 PM
10/27/23 10:23 AM
10/27/23 1:33 PM
10/27/23 1:34 PM
10/27/23 3:13 PM
10/27/23 2:03 PM
10/27/23 4:32 PM
10/27/23 10:19 AM
10/27/23 10:50 AM
10/27/23 9:45 AM
10/27/23 3:51 PM
10/27/23 3:50 PM
10/27/23 12:24 PM
10/27/23 8:54 AM
10/27/23 8:55 AM
10/27/23 8:58 AM
10/27/23 8:59 AM
10/27/23 1:35 PM
10/27/23 1:16 PM
10/27/23 2:02 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 10 PROCTOR - CISD
PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 6 GUSTINE

PCT 6 GUSTINE

PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 7 GUSTINE

PCT 7 GUSTINE

PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 11 DELEON

PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 7 GUSTINE

PCT 7 GUSTINE

PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 16 BEATTIE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD




No.
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
£l
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99

101

Name

MARVIN WAYNE JONES
LAWANA HOWETH JONES
SCOTT ALAN KEMP

TERRI LYNNE KEMP
GREGORY M KOELLN
FREDERICK WILLIAM KRENKE
BONNIE JEAN KRENKE

BO DON LACY

SHANNON RAE LAIRD

CARLA ADALE LANDRETH
ROBERTA LAW

SHARON KAY LESLEY

JOHN T LUMPKIN

SUSAN GOODWIN LUMPKIN
JERRY VAUGHN MCCONNELL
DELINDA LOU MCCONNELL
TWANA DAVIS MCMURRAIN
ROBERT CHARLES MCMURRAIN
JANET SARITA MORRIS
LESLIE DURWOOD MORRIS
MARIE SIMMONS NABORS
JOHN MICHAEL NEWHOUSE
BECKY ETTA OBRIEN
CECILIA CAMILLE OCHS
CLINTON LEON PAINTER
BARBARA JO ANN PAINTER
JIMMY TOM PATE

CYNTHIA CLEMENTS PATE
JANIS ANN PETTWAY

E. ZULEAN FISHER POYNOR
TONEY RAY PRATHER
TERRIE DENISE PRATHER
ANNE PRICE

STELLA MCDONALD REID
WILLIAM WARREN ROBINSON
ELEANOR SANDERS RODRIGUEZ
ZENETA CHRISTINE ROE
VIRGINIA FINLEY RUSSELL
RONALD JERE SANDERS
STEVEN LEE SCHULTE
MELODY ANN SCHULTE
MARK WARREN SIMMONS
GARY WAYNE SKINNER
CHARLOTTE STARK

JUDD CASEY TOEPPICH
RICHARD ALLEN WAITEKUS
ZENAIDA RENEE WALTON
BETTY MORRIS WARLICK
BILLY WAYNE WILKERSON
LARRY JIM WOMACK
KENNETH WAYNE WOOD
BRENDA ROBERTS WOOLSEY
CARLOS WAYLON WOOLSEY
SAMUEL GLENN WRIGHT
ARLENE UVONNE WRIGHT

State ID

1010686184
1010712130
1003121098
1011054134
1030656532
1200568962
1200568958
1182284948
1092629662
2142585399
1000077533
1030616201
1214812120
1209428462
1058278472
1058951292
1129884663
1129884671
1055737074
1055720290
1030658579
2139579325
2123807932
1052268083
1098544673
1180857824
1030600372
1030583278
1030607358
1030602562
1030586858
1030586870
1052532519
1030584943
1141999481
1177321020
1061393829
1044653273
1030654083
1015617217
1017165547
1012377930
1189571169
1030618468
1009494680
1148507159
1030623148
1214877873
1030620356
1030602911
1058362672
1030606314
1030599414
1030665312
1030661105

Polling Place

EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING DELEON
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE
EARLY VOTING COMANCHE

Time

10/27/23 9:43 AM
10/27/23 9:42 AM
10/27/23 2:07 PM
10/27/23 2:06 PM
10/27/23 3:40 PM
10/27/23 11:24 AM
10/27/23 11:23 AM
10/27/23 11:26 AM
10/27/23 12:34 PM
10/27/23 10:01 AM
10/27/23 1:44 PM
10/27/23 10:51 AM
10/27/23 11:50 AM
10/27/23 11:49 AM
10/27/23 9:05 AM
10/27/23 9:05 AM
10/27/23 4:03 PM
10/27/23 4:02 PM
10/27/23 1:23 PM
10/27/23 9:30 AM
10/27/23 10:03 AM
10/27/23 10:46 AM
10/27/23 4:43 PM
10/27/23 12:36 PM
10/27/23 8:50 AM
10/27/23 8:50 AM
10/27/23 1:32 PM
10/27/23 1:31 PM
10/27/23 1:03 PM
10/27/23 9:41 AM
10/27/23 11:15 AM
10/27/23 4:22 PM
10/27/23 12:55 PM
10/27/23 12:21 PM
10/27/23 10:01 AM
10/27/23 8:55 AM
10/27/23 1:08 PM
10/27/23 10:48 AM
10/27/23 9:06 AM
10/27/23 4:59 PM
10/27/23 5:00 PM
10/27/23 12:37 PM
10/27/23 10:44 AM
10/27/23 12:23 PM
10/27/23 1:09 PM
10/27/23 12:35 PM
10/27/23 4:31 PM
10/27/23 2:13 PM
10/27/23 9:04 AM
10/27/23 10:25 AM
10/27/23 1:45 PM
10/27/23 12:42 PM
10/27/23 12:44 PM
10/27/23 4:53 PM
10/27/23 4:52 PM

Precinct
5
5
2

11

Ballot Style

PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 11 DELEON

PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 11 DELEON

PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 13 DOWNING

PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 13 DOWNING

PCT 13 DOWNING

PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 13 DOWNING

PCT 10 PROCTOR

PCT 13 DOWNING

PCT 13 DOWNING

PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 16 BEATTIE - CISD
PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 16 BEATTIE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 6 GUSTINE

PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 14 SIPE SPRINGS
PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 6 GUSTINE - CISD
PCT 11 DELEON

PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 12 DELEON

PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
PCT 9 LAMKIN

PCT 9 LAMKIN
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